
307 Sicomac Avenue 
Wyckoff, NJ 07481

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES 
Effective January 1, 2022

Daily room rates
Standard private studio 
Expanded private studio 
Modified private studio 
Standard double studio 
Vista double studio 	

Room reserve
 �Charged from day of room acceptance 
through day of actual admission

Security deposit

Advance payment

$104
$121

$72
$132
$146

Food services
Guest tray
Holiday/special event guest tray
Meal service to room

Laundry (personal)
Bed making

Daily
With linen change (daily)

Newspapers
Cable television

Service fee - basic cable
Telephone

�Monthly service fee  
International long distance  

	 (Available upon request)
High-speed internet access

�Monthly service fee  
Computer service

Transportation
�Hillcrest encourages the use of family, friends, 
or taxi service for personal transportation. 
Hillcrest staff are available to assist with 
arranging public transportation if needed.

Inter-unit moves 
(Includes moving furniture in room or from 
one studio to another within Hillcrest)

Flooring replacement fee 
(Please refer to Service Agreement for 
fee scale.)

$7 per meal
$12

$3 per meal
$5 per service

$2 per service
$3 per service

Varies based on selection

Equal to room per diem

Equal to one month’s
 per diem charge

Equal to one month’s
 per diem charge

Additional charges
Beauty/barber shop

FREE

FREE

FREE
$50 per hour

$60 per hour

Women’s Haircut	
Men’s Haircut 	
Shampoo 	
Blow dry 	
Shampoo and set 	
Shampoo, cut, and blow dry 	
Shampoo, cut, and set
Shampoo, blow dry, and curl 	
Shampoo and blow dry 	
Curl, comb out and style	
Permanent with set 	
Color 	
Highlight using foil 	
Highlight using cap 	
Color rinse 	
Comb out 	
Trim	
Conditioner 	
Shampoo medicated	
Deep-conditioning treatment	
Manicure
Beard or mustache trim 	
Bedside service 	

$18
$17

$9.50
$11
$18
$28
$30
$24

$18.50
$20
$70

$43.50
$66
$48

$7.50
$8
$9
$3

$6.50
$10
$13

$8
$7 plus cost of service


