

# SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Effective January 1, 2022

#### Daily room rates

Standard private studio	\$104
Expanded private studio	\$121
Modified private studio	\$72
Standard double studio	\$132
Vista double studio	\$146

# **Room reserve** Equal to room per diem

Charged from day of room acceptance through day of actual admission

Security deposit Equal to one month's

per diem charge

Advance payment Equal to one month's

per diem charge

**4** 0

## Additional charges

## Beauty/barber shop

	Ş18
Women's Haircut	\$17
Men's Haircut	\$9.50
Shampoo	\$11
Blow dry	•
Shampoo and set	\$18
Shampoo, cut, and blow dry	\$28
Shampoo, cut, and set	\$30
Shampoo, blow dry, and curl	\$24
Shampoo and blow dry	\$18.50
,	\$20
Curl, comb out and style	\$70
Permanent with set	\$43.50
Color	\$66
Highlight using foil	\$48
Highlight using cap	\$7.50
Color rinse	\$8
Comb out	\$9
Trim	
Conditioner	\$3
Shampoo medicated	\$6.50
Deep-conditioning treatment	\$10
Manicure	\$13
Reard or mustache trim	\$8
Beard or mustache trim Bedside service \$7 plus cost	of service

#### Food services

Laundry (personal) \$	55 per service
Meal service to room	\$3 per meal
Holiday/special event guest tray	\$12
Guest tray	\$7 per meal

### **Bed making**

Daily	\$2 per service
With linen change (daily)	\$3 per service

## Newspapers Varies based on selection

### Cable television

Service fee - basic cable FREE

### **Telephone**

Monthly service fee	FREE
International long distance	
(Available upon request)	

### **High-speed internet access**

Monthly service fee	FREE
Computer service	\$50 per hour

### **Transportation**

Hillcrest encourages the use of family, friends, or taxi service for personal transportation.
Hillcrest staff are available to assist with arranging public transportation if needed.

# **Inter-unit moves** \$60 per hour

(Includes moving furniture in room or from one studio to another within Hillcrest)

#### Flooring replacement fee

(Please refer to Service Agreement for fee scale.)

